

C.R. 42 of 2024
Reg. No. 42 of 2024

Order No. 08

Dated 10.02.25

Today is fixed for filing of chemical report and charge.

The accused person takes no steps.

No chemical report has yet been received.

Issue reminder to the O/C of Excise sadar Circle, Darjeeling.

In view of the resolution of the local Bar Association, the case is adjourned today.

Fix 18.03.2024 for filing of chemical report and charge.

D/C

Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling

Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling